
Pool: Data Operations
NAICS: 541990 – All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Contract # Organization Business Size Status CACM Name CACM Phone CACM Email CAPM Name CAPM Phone CAPM Email Distro Email EDWOSB WOSB HUBZone SDVOSB
47QFCA22D0001 AIRTEC, INC. OTSB Courtney Turner cturner@flyairtec.com Joseph Otto jotto@flyairtec.com ASTRO@flyairtec.com
47QFCA22D0002 HII Mission Technologies Corp OTSB M. Kimberly Schuler mschuler@alionscience.com Melissa Stoner 703-201-1435 melissa.stoner@alionscience.com astro@alionscience.com
47QFCA22D0003 Amentum Services, Inc. OTSB Eileen Brown 301-944-3132 eileen.brown@amentum.com Barry MacNeill barry.macneill@amentum.com ASTRO@amentum.com
47QFCA22D0004 BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services Inc. OTSB Hares Aly 301-738-5979 hares.aly@baesystems.com Ellie Purnell 571-269-6905 ellie.purnell@baesystems.com astro.is@baesystems.com
47QFCA22D0005 Battelle Memorial Institute OTSB Ruth Frye 410-306-8343 fryere@battelle.org Chris Millard 614-424-3387 millardc@battelle.org astro@battelle.org
47QFCA22D0006 Bode Aviation, Inc. SB Kevin Fredekind kevin.fredekind@flybode.com Creig Rice 602-793-5951 creig.rice@flybode.com astro@flybode.com
47QFCA22D0007 Boeing Company, The OTSB Scott McCormick scott.d.mccormick2@boeing.com Patrick Sweeney patrick.m.sweeney@boeing.com astro@boeing.com
47QFCA22D0008 Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. OTSB Courtney Koy 202-327-1461 koy_courtney@bah.com Patrick McDonnell 302-584-7501 mcdonnell_patrick@bah.com bah_astro@bah.com
47QFCA22D0009 CACI, INC. - FEDERAL OTSB Ilene Easterly 717-825-7891 ilene.easterly@caci.com William Mickler 703-679-3866 wmickler@caci.com caciastro@caci.com
47QFCA22D0010 AXIM GEOSPATIAL LLC OTSB Kent Blanchard 303-406-1010 kblanchard@continentalmapping.com Jeremiah Johnson 571-839-5676 jjohnson@continentalmapping.com kblanchard@continentalmapping.com
47QFCA22D0011 DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP OTSB Hannah Patrick 571-882-6852 hpatrick@deloitte.com Jared Salazar jaredsalazar@deloitte.com usastro@deloitte.com
47QFCA22D0012 FGS, LLC OTSB Alexandra LaCount 757-831-2494 LaCountA@fgs-llc.com Stephen Swift 757-329-1808 swifts@fgs-llc.com ASTRO@fgs-llc.com
47QFCA22D0013 General Atomics Aeronautical Systems, Inc. OTSB Sharon Goldin sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com Valerie Munoz valerie.munoz@ga-asi.com sm-astro@ga.com
47QFCA22D0014 Hexagon US Federal, Inc. OTSB Kathryn Giebler kathryn.giebler@hexagonusfederal.com Liz Tribelli 571-685-5626 liz.tribelli@hexagonusfederal.com astro@hexagonusfederal.com
47QFCA22D0016 Integration Innovation, Inc. OTSB Kendra Bradley kendra.bradley@i3-corps.com Rachel Paris rachel.paris@i3-corps.com astro@i3-corps.com
47QFCA22D0017 JACOBS TECHNOLOGY INC. OTSB Laura McGee laura.mcgee@jacobs.com Kevin Burns kevin.burns@jacobs.com astro@jacobs.com
47QFCA22D0018 CAE USA Inc. OTSB Ron Boyle 682-718-7455 ronald.boyle@caemilusa.com Marcus Boyd 682-772-1562 marcus.boyd@caemilusa.com Astro@caemilusa.com
47QFCA22D0019 Leidos, Inc. OTSB Juvy Van Tuijl juvy.z.vantuijl@leidos.com Richard Fanelli 610-517-0461 richard.a.fanelli@leidos.com astro@leidos.com
47QFCA22D0020 LinQuest Corporation OTSB Grace Podoll grace.podoll@linquest.com Ellen Wesel 310-955-6572 Ellen.Wesel@linquest.com ASTRO@linquest.com
47QFCA22D0021 MAG DS Corp. OTSB Dawn Felts dawn.felts@mag.us Page Nowland page.nowland@mag.us ASTRO@mag.us
47QFCA22D0022 Mantech Advanced Systems International, Inc. OTSB Jeromy Block 703-218-6440 jeromy.block@mantech.com Chip Taylor 703-999-6582 chip.taylor@mantech.com astro@mantech.com
47QFCA22D0023 AEVEX AEROSPACE, LLC OTSB Kathy Clark 858-204-0700 kclark@aevex.com Brady Minich 614-804-8042 bminich@aevex.com astro1@aevex.com
47QFCA22D0024 Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation OTSB Monica Kulisch 703-713-4588 monica.kulisch@ngc.com Sharlene DAngelo 619-857-9960 sharlene.dangelo@ngc.com ASTRO@ngc.com
47QFCA22D0025 Oasis Systems, LLC OTSB Lindsay Norcio lindsay.norcio@astrion.us John Long john.long@oasiste.com gsaastro@astrion.us
47QFCA22D0027 Peraton Inc. OTSB Stuart Copan 703-637-3807 stuart.copan@peraton.com LaToya Queener 571-508-0538 latoya.thompson@mail.peraton.com ASTRO@peraton.com
47QFCA22D0028 RAYTHEON COMPANY OTSB Paula Cline Walker 310-710-8372 Paula.cline.walker@rtx.com Bryan LeBlanc 916-291-9669 bryan_m_leblanc@raytheon.com ASTRO@rtx.com
47QFCA22D0029 REMOTELY PILOTED SOLUTIONS, L.L.C. OTSB Micah Kruse 817-733-8075 mkruse@rpsisr.com Phil Jones pjones@rpsdefense.com astro@rpsdefense.com
47QFCA22D0030 SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION OTSB Kathleen Fee Kathleen.L.Fee@saic.com Vincent Errigo 571-430-2807 vincent.errigo@saic.com ASTRO@saic.com
47QFCA22D0031 Scientific Research Corporation OTSB Melissa Haynes 843-696-0111 mhaynes@scires.com Arnold Walls 843-263-8279 awalls@SCIRES.COM astro@scires.com
47QFCA22D0032 SMARTRONIX, LLC OTSB Bethany Creger 540-312-5964 bcreger@smartronix.com Carl Gayles 571-437-2307 cgayles@smxtech.com astro@smartronix.com
47QFCA22D0033 Textron Systems Corporation OTSB Sophie Stevens 420-628-3494 ssteve01@textronsystems.com Daniel McQueen 410-628-3593 dmcqueen02@textronsystems.com ASTRO@textronsystems.com
47QFCA22D0034 Webworld Technologies, Inc. SB Cindy Ford 703-286-2416 ext: 102 cford@wti-solutions.com Tanice "TK" Gonsalves 703-470-6656 tkgonsalves@wti-solutions.com ASTRO@WTI-Solutions.com Y
47QFCA22D0035 WINTEC ARROWMAKER, INC. SB Miranda Ford fordm@arrowmaker.com Michael Zonfrelli 813-505-6590 zonfrellim@arrowmaker.com astro@arrowmaker.com Y
47QFCA22D0036 KBR WYLE SERVICES, LLC OTSB Deanna Burroughs 301-863-4391 deanna.burroughs@us.kbr.com John Ducharme 410-570-5532 jay.ducharme@us.kbr.com ASTRO@us.kbr.com


